Facility Use Fees

FACILITY	GROUP	FACILITY FEE	FACILITY FEE	DURING REGULAR	SATURDAY	SUNDAY
		DURING REGULAR HOURS	AFTER NORMAL HOURS	CUSTODIAL HOURS	custodial	custodial
	1	no charge		No Charge	\$66.05/hr	\$88.06/hr
Per Classroom	2	no charge		No Charge	\$66.05/hr	\$88.06/hf
	3	no charge	\$15.00/hr	\$44.03 per hour	\$66.05/hr	\$88.06/hr
	4	\$20.00/hr	\$20.00/hr	\$44.03 per hour	\$66.05/hr	\$88.06/hr
	1	no charge		No Charge	\$66.05/hr	\$88.06/hr
Elementary Cafeteria/	2	no charge		No Charge	\$66.05/hr	\$88.06/hr
Gym or Media Center	3	no charge	\$25.00/hr	\$44.03 per hour	\$66.05/hr	\$88.06/hr
	4	\$50.00/hr	\$50.00/hr	\$44.03 per hour	\$66.05/hr	\$88.06/hr
	T ₄	no chorgo	T	No Charge	\$66.05/hr	\$88.06/hr
Elementery Cofetaria		no charge			\$66.05/hr	\$88.06/hr
Elementary Cafeteria	3	no charge	1	No Charge	•	*
gym with kitchen	3	no charge	\$35.00/hr	\$44.03 per hour	\$66.05/hr	\$88.06/hr
privellages*	<u> </u> 4	\$70.00/hr	\$70.00/hr	\$44.03 per hour	\$66.05/hr	\$88.06/hr
	1	no charge		No Charge	\$66.05/hr	\$88.06/hr
Middle School Cafeteria	2	no charge		No Charge	\$66.05/hr	\$88.06/hr
or gym or media center	3	no charge	\$40.00/hr	\$44.03 per hour	\$66.05/hr	\$88.06/hr
or locker room	J ₄	\$80.00/hr	\$80.00/hr	\$44.03 per hour	\$66.05/hr	\$88.06/hr
or locker room	<u> </u> †	ψ00.00/111	ψου.ου/111	μ 44 .03 per flour	φου.υσ/πι	φοσ.σο/111
	1	no charge		No Charge	\$66.05/hr	\$88.06/hr
Middle School Cafeteria	2	no charge		No Charge	\$66.05/hr	\$88.06/hr
or gym or locker room	3	no charge	\$50.00/hr	\$44.03 per hour	\$66.05/hr	\$88.06/hr
with kitchen privellages*	4	\$100.00/hr	\$100.00/hr	\$44.03 per hour	\$66.05/hr	\$88.06/hr
				I	1.	
	1	no charge		No Charge	\$66.05/hr	\$88.06/hr
High School café,	2	no charge		No Charge	\$66.05/hr	\$88.06/hr
atrium, gym, media or	3	no charge	\$60.00/hr	\$44.03 per hour	\$66.05/hr	\$88.06/hr
locker room	4	\$120.00/hr	\$120.00/hr	\$44.03 per hour	\$66.05/hr	\$88.06/hr
		no charge	Γ	No Charge	\$66.05/hr	\$88.06/hr
High School Café,	12	no charge		No Charge	\$66.05/hr	\$88.06/hr
atrium, gym, media or	2	no charge	\$70.00/hr	\$44.03 per hour	\$66.05/hr	\$88.06/hr
ocker room w/ kitchen	3	\$140.00/hr	\$140.00/hr	\$44.03 per hour	\$66.05/hr	\$88.06/hr
	ľ	\$140.00/111	140.00/111	1944.05 per flour	φ00.03/111	φου.υσ/111
orivellages*		1				
	1	no charge		No Charge	\$66.05/hr	\$88.06/hr
Middle South Auditorium	2	no charge		No Charge	\$66.05/hr	\$88.06/hr
seats 399	3	no charge	\$55.00/hr	\$44.03 per hour	\$66.05/hr	\$88.06/hr
	4	\$151.00/hr	\$151.00/hr	\$44.03 per hour	\$66.05/hr	\$88.06/hr
-						
	1	no charge		No Charge	\$66.05/hr	\$88.06/hr
High School Auditorium	 2	no charge		No Charge	\$66.05/hr	\$88.06/hr
seats 880	3	\$40.00/hr	125.00/hr	\$44.03 per hour	\$66.05/hr	\$88.06/hr
	4	\$250.00/hr	\$250.00/hr	\$44.03 per hour	\$66.05/hr	\$88.06/hr

High School Auditorium Rental fees includes 1 Technician who will control the lighting & sound

Middle School South Auditorium does not have lighting or sound. Technician is NOT included in rental fee. If technician is requested an additional fee will be the responsibility of the user.

Additional Costs Regular time Saturday Sunday

Cafeteria Worker 19.00/ hr 28.50/hr \$38.00 / hr Required when food is being served Security \$15.00/hr \$22.50/hr \$30.00/hr Required in crowds above 100

Group 3: 90% or more AB Students Group 4: less than 90% AB Students